O 00 1 N Dk~ W~

N N — = = = = = = = = =
—_— O O 00 NN N R W= O

w
=

AN DN AW N

MepBeHcTBO MBY CLUOP Ne 14 no nnaBaHuio

PE3YJbTATHI COPEBHOBAHUI

19.10.2019 r.

50 M. Ha cniuHe

JAEBOYKHA

2008-2009 r. p.
Uyrynkuna Mapuna 2009 0.37,22
Tkauyk [lapbs 2009 0.39,18
Cnob6omuna Buranuna 2009 0.39,94
Xabeposa Codbs 2009 0.40,44
ITnmumox FOnuana 2008 0.40,89
[HepmnéBa Anuca 2009 0.41,51
JIpicak AHHa 2009 0.41,63
Hes3oposa Mapus 2009 0.42,91
Ty3enko CHexxaHa 2008 0.43,10
Mapoukuna Hukosb 2008 0.43,12
boxan Enn3asera 2008 0.43,74
Annpeesa Ennzasera 2009 0.43,88
Kuppsanosa Exatepuna 2008 0.44,25
JlazakoBuu Jlnana 2009 0.46,39
JIpirmna AHacracust 2008 0.47,62
OpioBa [lonuna 2008 0.48,00
Uyiiko AnuHa 2009 0.50,96
ApOy3oBa YibsHa 2009 0.53,44
XapuHa AHHa 2008 0.54,16
Pabymkas Anacracus 2009 0.55,10
Cawmpimuknna [Toanna 2009 0.59,98
XaycroBa Ennzasera 2007 0.36,75

2010 r.p. n mos102x€
[TaxomoBa Anekcanapa 2010 0.39,35
Benuna Jlapbsa 2010 0.44,57
EBceBreBa Jlapbs 2010 0.45,51
CrrueBa Exarepuna 2010 0.45,97
JanuensH ApeBuk 2010 0.46,22
Enumaxuna EnuzaBera 2010 0.47,03
bapannukoBa
Ennsasera 2010 0.47,57

Kanununrpan

o0acceiin 50 M.

Kupees B.I'.
Kupees B.I'.
Tyreinuna H.M.

W W W W N

1 1oH
1 1oH
1 1oH
1 1oH
1 1oH
1 1oH
1 1oH
1 1oH
1 1oH
1 1oH
1 1oH
2 10H
2 10H
2 10H
2 10H
3 10H

3 Tyreiauna H.U.
l o Kupees B.I'.
1 ron  Kupees B.I'.
1 roH
1 roH
1 roH

1 roH

233



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

CsetiakoBa [lonuHa
Jlenéxuna Codps
IIIneikoBa Enmzasera
Amnjnpeesa Jluana
bynarenkas bornana
[ITagaeBa /{nana

Yex Kcenus
Kynaruna Enuzasera
Kmxasn Dpuka
Enb¢una 3nata
[Iynyenko Maprapura
Oxuna Exarepuna

Kuura Mapus
['peGenbkoBa
ExarepuHa

Bacunbesa Mnona
IlyraueBa Exarepuna
Capuyk Maprapura
CmupHoBa AHHa
®yprec Codus

Kpyuex Codos
CkpuInHHIKOBa
Beponuka

ITepBbinHa [Tonuna
JIsiruna Codws
[lIBenoBa Codbs
bytkeBuu Maprapura
Bsitkuna Codbst
[Ipuiima JIlnana
TepentbeBa [lapps
Ycenenckas apbs
VYmakosa Maiis
Xapuna FOnus
ApxunoBa Brnagucnasa
JIunckast Bapsapa
HIexoBrioBa Ennzasera
Konbacuna Maiis
Ilyrauéra Tancus
ArtyeBa Jlana
barypuna EBa
KuranenkoBa Anuca
I'yceBa Anacracus
Tepnosa Bukropus
IITamaeBa MumnaHa
3anukuHa ApuHa
Mopuuesa Jlana
Hes3oposa Bukropus

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2010
2010
2011
2011
2010

2010
2011
2012
2010
2010
2011
2011

2010
2010
2011
2011
2012
2010
2011
2011
2010
2011
2010
2011
2012
2011
2011
2013
2012
2011
2011
2011
2010
2012
2010
2012
2012

0.47,66
0.49,09
0.49,19
0.49,52
0.49,56
0.49,66
0.50,04
0.50,11
0.50,19
0.51,62
0.51,64
0.51,99
0.52,59

0.52,77
0.53,03
0.53,41
0.53,59
0.54,60
0.55,69
0.56,69

0.57,19
0.57,57
0.58,06
0.59,50
1.00,24
1.01,78
1.01,88
1.03,50
1.05,08
1.05,38
1.05,78
1.06,13
1.06,70
1.07,03
1.07,63
1.09,61
1.11,29
1.12,93
1.13,61
1.13,94
1.17,75
1.17,97
1.22,77
1.24,57
1.27,03

1 1oH
2 10H
2 10H
2 10H
2 10H
2 10H
2 10H
2 10H
2 10H
2 10H
2 10H
2 10H
2 10H

2 10H
2 10H
2 10H
2 10H
2 10H
2 10H
2 10H

2 10H
2 10H
3 10H
3 10H
3 10H
3 1oH
3 10H
3 10H
3 10H
3 10H
3 10H
3 10H
3 10H
3 10H
3 10H



MAJIBYUKHA

2008-2009 r. p.

O 00 1 N D A~ W~

e e e e
AN N B W= O

17
18
19

20
21

22
23

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

MenbHuk ApTéM 2008 0.38,37 lron  Tyremuna H.M.
Uyxsnomun Kupuin 2008 0.38,91 l ron  Tyremuna H.M.
Mouanos Bcesonon 2008 0.39,13 lon  Tyreiauna H.W.
dEnopoB ApceHuit 2008 0.39,94 1 ron
MginoB UBan 2008 0.40,00 1 ron
Paznpobenko Mapk 2008 0.40,19 1 roH
MapsieB Kupuin 2008 0.40,29 1 roH
3uHOBBEB [leHuc 2009 0.40,48 1 1oH
HemxoB Anekcanap 2008 0.40,91 1 roH
3unaep Kupuin 2008 0.41,16 1 ron
MuryHos Jleonnn 2009 0.41,19 1 roH
3penbix ApreMuit 2008 0.41,54 1 ton
lNonoBkuH Maxkap 2008 0.41,61 1 ron
ConoBséB Hukura 2008 0.42,25 1 1oH
OxuH EBrennii 2008 0.42,31 1 ron
Prinkos I1aBen 2009 0.42,53 2 IOH
CrenaHeHko

Cranucnan 2009 0.42,75 2 1oH
benseB Cemén 2009 0.43,10 2 1oH
MuxeeHko AHTOH 2008 0.43,50 2 1oH
CrpammnHckac

Bnagucnas 2009 0.43,63 2 1oH
bonpos Erop 2008 0.44,07 2 10H
KpamuauaHuKOB

Kupunn 2009 0.44,51 2 10H
Kopsaués ['ne6 2009 0.44,62 2 1oH
Kuwm Spocnas 2009 0.44,62 2 10H
MypanoB Anekcanap 2009 0.44,75 2 10H
MapkenoB Brnagucinas 2009 0.45,01 2 I0H
TyneeB Muxanin 2009 0.45,19 2 10H
PonnueB Aptém 2009 0.45,50 2 I0H
3auka JlaBun 2008 0.45,52 2 I0H
Kocunckuit Kupuin 2009 0.45,65 2 10H
3axapen Anekcen 2008 0.45,82 2 I0H
Konomeeny Aptém 2009 0.45,83 2 10H
[IleBuyk Ouser 2009 0.47,55 2 10H
3atines Jlanun 2009 0.47,69 2 I0H
Tomarmesckuit [1aBen 2008 0.47,76 2 1oH
Pomanos Unbs 2008 0.47,82 2 IOH
Koxan IlaBen 2009 0.47,87 2 IOH
[Tymuenko Hukuta 2009 0.47,96 2 10H



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

55
56
57
58

59
B/

O 00 1 N D B W N —

N M = = = = = = = =
S O 00 NN L kW= O

Copoxka Muxaun 2009 0.48,19 2 1oH
MaprtbiHtok JmuTpuii 2009 0.48,32 2 1oH
[IBapu DMunb 2009 0.48.,45 2 10H
Konomunkuit Makcum 2009 0.48,53 2 IOH
bynakxesuu Tumyp 2008 0.48,66 2 10H
I'py3zneB Anekcanap 2009 0.48,86 2 1oH
Tepéxun [lenuc 2009 0.49,16 2 10H
Tromkos Biaanucias 2009 0.49,25 2 IOH
[angapyx Makcum 2009 0.49,94 2 10H
BacunbeB Enuceii 2009 0.50,09 2 IOH
MuxaiinoB CeMEn 2009 0.50,53 2 IOH
I'eitunk Epumeit 2009 0.50,92 2 10H
3aBbsan0B Hukonai 2009 0.51,04 2 IOH
KyroBoit Makcum 2009 0.52,69 3 10H
Epmos Aptém 2009 0.53,17 3 10H
Cné3un Hukura 2009 0.54,34 3 oH
[MapadyrauHOB
Jmutpuii 2009 0.57,97 3 10H
BbrixoBen bornman 2009 0.58,08 3 10H
MemapukoB Bnagumup 2009 0.59,25 3 10H
Epmonaes Poman 2009 1.03,44
B3oBckuiit AHTOH 2009 1.07,96
Eropos Erop 2007 0.45,62

2010 r.p. u Mos10K€
AHUKUH AHzpen 2010 0.41,23 l o Kupees B.I'.
Nneun Aptém 2010 0.41,25 l o Kupees B.I'.
bonpos JImutpuii 2010 0.42,69 2100 Mamykos T.M.
CaBymiknH Hukura 2010 0.43,41 2 10H
Kapaxkynes ['eopruii 2011 0.44,18 2 10H
ConoBbés ['ned 2011 0.44,54 2 10H
Knerr Hukura 2010 0.45,23 2 IOH
Anonun Erop 2010 0.45,49 2 I0H
bycbirun Martsei 2010 0.45,50 2 10H
Hosukos Anekceit 2010 0.45,69 2 IOH
Kocranes Hukura 2012 0.45,75 2 IOH
ITnorankoB Hukura 2011 0.46,02 2 IOH
Bba6bkun Cranucias 2010 0.46,06 2 10H
Ydpumnes Kupusn 2010 0.46,57 2 1oH
IOmenko Makcum 2010 0.46,78 2 I0H
banynun Aprém 2010 0.47,54 2 10H
JIbicak ApTéM 2012 0.47,59 2 10H
3uns6epoB Capenuit 2010 0.47,66 2 1oH
Xwunbuiep ['ne6 2010 0.48,35 2 10H
Cranaukos MBan 2012 0.49,50 2 10H



21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

[TonkoBHMKOB ApTéM
Hekpacos Anekcanap
I'mymenko Makcum
JBepuuk Hukonain
Hynaps JImutpuii
Kupnuenko Crenan
PoixenkoB Jles
Tatyp Makcum
Mansmes Biagucnas
3Bunenkuii MBan
Bacunpanos Unps
Axwuros Hukunra
Yekyros 'epman
Mutun Kupun
Kapacés JImutpuit
Hebecckuit Aptém
3yeB Aliekcanap
Jlapuonos /lamup
Tynbxenkos Ilnaron
Erommu Crenan
JleBmyk Bianucias
CepreeB Muxaun
Boponunos Kupuin
JIBoenko Kupumn
Metna KoncTanTus
Kypun Tuxon
Ky3nenos Bnagumup
I'ymennsiii Huknra
Pamsza I1érp

TepckoB Anexkcanap
PeruBpix Anekcanup
EropoB Apcennii
Tpaiibep Bnagumup
[Tapxaes Brnagumup
I'puuenko Bnagucnas
ConpoHtok ApTém
benoyc Muxaun
Kupnazapos Mapart
EpmukoB Anexcanap
Caenko CeméH
IIaBnoB JleHuc
CrpenbuosiB Urops
Ecunos Cepreii
JletkoB EBrenuii
Snyenenxo 'eopruit
Bsitunnok Cranucnas

2010
2012
2010
2011
2010
2010
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2012
2010
2011
2011
2011
2012
2010
2010
2012
2012
2011
2012
2010
2012
2011
2012
2010
2010
2012
2011
2011
2010
2010
2011
2010
2011
2012

n

0.49,63
0.49,86
0.49,91
0.49.75
0.50,09
0.50,19
0.50,57
0.50,82
0.51,25
0.51,37
0.51,41
0.51,88
0.51,91
0.52,25
0.52,63
0.52,63
0.54,81
0.54,90
0.54,90
0.55,18
0.55,20
0.55,22
0.55,59
0.55,97
0.56,27
0.56,60
0.56,90
0.57,34
0.57,74
0.57,91
0.57,93
0.58,10
0.58,16
0.58,31
0.58,68
0.58,73
0.58.69
0.59,26
0.59,35
0.59,54
0.59,99
1.00,03
1.00,79
1.01,15
1.01,44
1.01,47

2 10H
2 10H
2 10H
2 10H
2 10H
2 10H
2 10H
2 10H
2 10H
2 10H
2 10H
2 10H
2 10H
2 10H
3 10H
3 10H
3 10H
3 10H
3 10H
3 10H
3 10H
3 10H
3 10H
3 10H
3 10H
3 10H
3 10H
3 10H
3 10H
3 10H
3 10H
3 10H
3 10H
3 10H
3 1o0H
3 10H
3 10H
3 10H
3 10H
3 10H
3 10H
3 10H
3 10H
3 10H
3 10H
3 1o0H



67
68
69
70
71
72

73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

83
84
85
86
87
88

89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

Cupuuenko NBan
Cusuos Crenan
®unonenko Uropp
benses bornan
[IkpobaTtoB Huxomnaii

Hyxosckoii Erop
PribanbueHko
Tumodeii

Kperradgosua Aunpeit
CamueHko Auekceit
Kanos Bnanucnas
3aiinieB UBan
[Tonamapés Binagumup
I'pumikeBuy Hukura
Uesepna AHTOH
Camapus [lanun

Kimroxua Unes
JInzorybeHko
Anekcannp

bopcyk Cepreit
Jlykbsinuyk Cepreit
®omuH Urope
Ocranuyk Muxaunn

Snunnenko ®Enxop
MoHOCTBIpEKHIA
Kupunn

Kirommn Kupunn
Kaukan Makcum
®py3aHoB ['eopruit
PymunnieB Makcum
Hymkua Makcum
Onomxkna KoHcTanTHH
CrankeBuu Imutpuii
ITerpos MBan
Mapuunkeud MBan
I'opaeii Crenan

JI. CyZIbst

2011
2011
2012
2011
2012
2012

2010
2013
2011
2012
2011
2011
2012
2011
2011
2011

2010
2011
2011
2010
2013
2013

2012
2011
2012
2011
2011
2012
2010
2011
2012
2012
2012

1.01,85
1.02,00
1.02,03
1.02,17
1.02,69
1.03,37

1.04,50
1.05,64
1.06,00
1.07,65
1.08,70
1.09,09
1.09,19
1.09,43
1.10,19
1.10,49

1.11,73
1.12,37
1.12,90
1.12,94
1.13,36
1.13,37

1.13,38
1.13,57
1.13,85
1.13,89
1.19,15
1.19,37
1.23,09
1.24,14
1.24,14
1.31,42
1.35,04

Kupees B.T'.

3 10H
3 10H
3 10H
3 10H



