РЕЗУЛЬТАТЫ СОРЕВНОВАНИЙ

Калининград 19.10.2019 г.

бассейн 50 м.

50 м. на спине

ДЕВОЧКИ

2008-2009 г. р.

1	Чугункина Марина	2009	0.37,22	2	Киреев В.Г.
2	Ткачук Дарья	2009	0.39,18	3	Киреев В.Г.
3	Слободина Виталина	2009	0.39,94	3	Тутынина Н.И.
4	Хаберова Софья	2009	0.40,44	3	
5	Пилипюк Юлиана	2008	0.40,89	3	
6	Шершнёва Алиса	2009	0.41,51	1 юн	
7	Лысак Анна	2009	0.41,63	1 юн	
8	Невзорова Мария	2009	0.42,91	1 юн	
9	Тузенко Снежана	2008	0.43,10	1 юн	
10	Марочкина Николь	2008	0.43,12	1 юн	
11	Бохан Елизавета	2008	0.43,74	1 юн	
12	Андреева Елизавета	2009	0.43,88	1 юн	
13	Кирьянова Екатерина	2008	0.44,25	1 юн	
14	Лазакович Диана	2009	0.46,39	1 юн	
15	Лыгина Анастасия	2008	0.47,62	1 юн	
16	Орлова Полина	2008	0.48,00	1 юн	
17	Чуйко Алина	2009	0.50,96	2 юн	
18	Арбузова Ульяна	2009	0.53,44	2 юн	
19	Харина Анна	2008	0.54,16	2 юн	
20	Рабуцкая Анастасия	2009	0.55,10	2 юн	
21	Самышкина Полина	2009	0.59,98	3 юн	
ВК	Хаустова Елизавета	2007	0.36,75	2	

2010 г.р. и моложе

1	Пахомова Александра	2010	0.39,35	3	Тутынина Н.И.
2	Венина Дарья	2010	0.44,57	1 юн	Киреев В.Г.
3	Евсевьева Дарья	2010	0.45,51	1 юн	Киреев В.Г.
4	Сычева Екатерина	2010	0.45,97	1 юн	
5	Даниелян Аревик	2010	0.46,22	1 юн	
6	Епимахина Елизавета	2010	0.47,03	1 юн	
	Баранникова				
7	Елизавета	2010	0.47,57	1 юн	

8	Светлакова Полина	2010		0.47,66	1 юн
9	Лепёхина Софья	2010		0.49,09	2 юн
10	Шлыкова Елизавета	2010		0.49,19	2 юн
11	Андреева Диана	2010	!!!!!	0.49,52	2 юн
12	Булатецкая Богдана	2010		0.49,56	2 юн
13	Шадаева Диана	2010		0.49,66	2 юн
14	Чех Ксения	2011		0.50,04	2 юн
15	Кулагина Елизавета	2011		0.50,11	2 юн
16	Кджаян Эрика	2010		0.50,19	2 юн
17	Ельфина Злата	2010		0.51,62	2 юн
18	Пупченко Маргарита	2011		0.51,64	2 юн
19	Охина Екатерина	2011		0.51,99	2 юн
20	Книга Мария	2010		0.52,59	2 юн
	Гребенькова	2010			
21	Екатерина	2010	!!!!!	0.52,77	2 юн
22	Васильева Илона	2011		0.53,03	2 юн
23	Пугачева Екатерина	2012		0.53,41	2 юн
24	Савчук Маргарита	2010		0.53,59	2 юн
25	Смирнова Анна	2010	!!!!!!	0.54,60	2 юн
26	Фуртес София	2011		0.55,69	2 юн
27	Кручек Софья Скрипникова	2011		0.56,69	2 юн
28	Вероника	2010		0.57,19	2 юн
29	Первыцина Полина	2010		0.57,57	2 юн
30	Лыгина Софья	2011		0.58,06	3 юн
31	Шведова Софья	2011		0.59,50	3 юн
32	Буткевич Маргарита	2012		1.00,24	3 юн
33	Вяткина Софья	2010	!!!!!	1.01,78	3 юн
34	Прийма Диана	2011		1.01,88	3 юн
35	Терентьева Дарья	2011		1.03,50	3 юн
36	Успенская Дарья	2010		1.05,08	3 юн
37	Ушакова Майя	2011		1.05,38	3 юн
38	Харина Юлия	2010		1.05,78	3 юн
39	Архипова Владислава	2011		1.06,13	3 юн
40	Липская Варвара	2012		1.06,70	3 юн
41	Шеховцова Елизавета	2011		1.07,03	3 юн
42	Колбасина Майя	2011		1.07,63	3 юн
43	Пугачёва Таисия	2013		1.09,61	
44	Атуева Дана	2012		1.11,29	
45	Батурина Ева	2011		1.12,93	
46	Жигаленкова Алиса	2011		1.13,61	
47	Гусева Анастасия	2011		1.13,94	
48	Тернова Виктория	2010		1.17,75	
49	Шадаева Милана	2012		1.17,97	
50	Заичкина Арина	2010		1.22,77	
51	Моричева Лада	2012		1.24,57	
52	Невзорова Виктория	2012		1.27,03	

МАЛЬЧИКИ

2008-2009 г. р.

1	Мельник Артём	2008		0.38,37	1 юн	Тутынина Н.И.
2	Чухломин Кирилл	2008		0.38,91	1 юн	Тутынина Н.И.
3	Мочалов Всеволод	2008		0.39,13	1 юн	Тутынина Н.И.
4	Фёдоров Арсений	2008		0.39,94	1 юн	
5	Мынов Иван	2008		0.40,00	1 юн	
6	Раздробенко Марк	2008		0.40,19	1 юн	
7	Марышев Кирилл	2008		0.40,29	1 юн	
8	Зиновьев Денис	2009		0.40,48	1 юн	
9	Нешков Александр	2008		0.40,91	1 юн	
10	Зиндер Кирилл	2008		0.41,16	1 юн	
11	Мигунов Леонид	2009		0.41,19	1 юн	
12	Зрелых Артемий	2008	!!!!!	0.41,54	1 юн	
13	Головкин Макар	2008		0.41,61	1 юн	
14	Соловьёв Никита	2008		0.42,25	1 юн	
15	Охин Евгений	2008		0.42,31	1 юн	
16	Рылков Павел	2009		0.42,53	2 юн	
	Степаненко					
17	Станислав	2009		0.42,75	2 юн	
18	Беляев Семён	2009		0.43,10	2 юн	
19	Михеенко Антон	2008		0.43,50	2 юн	
20	Страшинскас	2000		0.42.62	•	
20	Владислав	2009		0.43,63	2 юн	
21	Бодров Егор	2008		0.44,07	2 юн	
22	Крашининников	2009		0.44,51	2 юн	
23	Кирилл	2009		0.44,62	2 юн 2 юн	
23	Корвачёв Глеб Ким Ярослав	2009		0.44,62	2 юн 2 юн	
25	-	2009		0.44,75	2 юн 2 юн	
26	Мурадов Александр Маркелов Владислав	2009		0.44,73	2 юн 2 юн	
	•	2009		0.45,01		
27 28	Тулеев Михаил	2009		· ·	2 юн	
29	Родичев Артём	2009		0.45,50 0.45,52	2 юн	
	Заика Давид			· ·	2 юн	
30	Косинский Кирилл	2009		0.45,65	2 юн	
31	Захарец Алексей	2008 2009		0.45,82	2 юн	
32	Коломеец Артём			0.45,83	2 юн	
33	Шевчук Олег	2009		0.47,55	2 юн	
34	Зайцев Данил	2009		0.47,69	2 юн	
35	Томашевский Павел	2008	!!!!!	0.47,76	2 юн	
36	Романов Илья	2008		0.47,82	2 юн	
37	Кохан Павел	2009		0.47,87	2 юн	
38	Пупченко Никита	2009		0.47,96	2 юн	

39	Сорока Михаил	2009		0.48,19	2 юн	
40	Мартынюк Дмитрий	2009	!!!!!	0.48,32	2 юн	
41	Шварц Эмиль	2009		0.48,45	2 юн	
42	Конопицкий Максим	2009		0.48,53	2 юн	
43	Булакевич Тимур	2008		0.48,66	2 юн	
44	Груздев Александр	2009		0.48,86	2 юн	
45	Терёхин Денис	2009	!!!!!	0.49,16	2 юн	
46	Тюшков Владислав	2009		0.49,25	2 юн	
47	Шандарук Максим	2009		0.49,94	2 юн	
48	Васильев Елисей	2009		0.50,09	2 юн	
49	Михайлов Семён	2009		0.50,53	2 юн	
50	Гейчик Еримей	2009		0.50,92	2 юн	
51	Завьялов Николай	2009		0.51,04	2 юн	
52	Кутовой Максим	2009		0.52,69	3 юн	
53	Ершов Артём	2009		0.53,17	3 юн	
54	Слёзин Никита	2009		0.54,34	3 юн	
	Шарафутдинов				_	
55	Дмитрий	2009		0.57,97	3 юн	
56	Быховец Богдан	2009		0.58,08	3 юн	
57	Мещариков Владимир	2009	!!!!!	0.59,25	3 юн	
58	Ермолаев Роман	2009		1.03,44		
59	Взовский Антон	2009		1.07,96		
в/ К	Егоров Егор	2007		0.45,62		
K	ггоров ггор	2007		0.73,02		
		2010 г.р	. и мо.	ложе		
1	Аникин Андрей	2010		0.41,23	1 юн	Киреев В.Г.
2	Ильин Артём	2010		0.41,25	1 юн	Киреев В.Г.
3	Бодров Дмитрий	2010		0.42,69	2 юн	Мамуков Т.М.
4	Савушкин Никита	2010		0.43,41	2 юн	
5	Каракулев Георгий	2011		0.44,18	2 юн	
6	Соловьёв Глеб	2011		0.44,54	2 юн	
7	Клетт Никита	2010		0.45,23	2 юн	
8	Анодин Егор	2010		0.45,49	2 юн	
9	Бусыгин Матвей	2010		0.45,50	2 юн	
10	Новиков Алексей	2010		0.45,69	2 юн	
11	Косталев Никита	2012		0.45,75	2 юн	
12	Плотников Никита	2011		0.46,02	2 юн	
13	Бабкин Станислав	2010		0.46,06	2 юн	
14	Уфимцев Кирилл	2010		0.46,57	2 юн	
15	Ющенко Максим	2010		0.46,78	2 юн	
16	Бадулин Артём	2010		0.47,54	2 юн	
17	Лысак Артём	2012		0.47,59	2 юн	
18	Зильберов Савелий	2010		0.47,66	2 юн	
19	Хильшер Глеб	2010		0.48,35	2 юн	
20	Станциков Иван	2012		0.40.50	2 1011	

0.49,50

2012

20 Стадников Иван

2 юн

21	П	2010		0.40.62	2
21	Полковников Артём	2010		0.49,63	2 юн
22	Некрасов Александр	2012		0.49,86	2 юн
23	Глушенко Максим	2010		0.49,91	2 юн
24	Дверник Николай	2011		0.49.75	2 юн
25	Дударь Дмитрий	2010		0.50,09	2 юн
26	Кириченко Степан	2010		0.50,19	2 юн
27	Рыженков Лев	2011		0.50,57	2 юн
28	Татур Максим	2010		0.50,82	2 юн
29	Малышев Владислав	2010		0.51,25	2 юн
30	Звинецкий Иван	2010		0.51,37	2 юн
31	Васильянов Илья	2010		0.51,41	2 юн
32	Ажигов Никита	2010		0.51,88	2 юн
33	Чекутов Герман	2011		0.51,91	2 юн
34	Митин Кирилл	2011		0.52,25	2 юн
35	Карасёв Дмитрий	2010		0.52,63	3 юн
36	Небесский Артём	2010		0.52,63	3 юн
37	Зуев Александр	2010		0.54,81	3 юн
38	Ларионов Дамир	2010		0.54,90	3 юн
39	Тульженков Платон	2010		0.54,90	3 юн
40	Егошин Степан	2012		0.55,18	3 юн
41	Левшук Владислав	2010		0.55,20	3 юн
42	Сергеев Михаил	2011	!!!!!!	0.55,22	3 юн
43	Воропинов Кирилл	2011		0.55,59	3 юн
44	Двоенко Кирилл	2011		0.55,97	3 юн
45	Метла Константин	2012		0.56,27	3 юн
46	Курин Тихон	2010		0.56,60	3 юн
47	Кузнецов Владимир	2010		0.56,90	3 юн
48	Гуменный Никита	2012		0.57,34	3 юн
49	Рамза Пётр	2012		0.57,74	3 юн
50	Терсков Александр	2011		0.57,91	3 юн
51	Ретивых Александр	2012		0.57,93	3 юн
52	Егоров Арсений	2010		0.58,10	3 юн
53	Трайбер Владимир	2012		0.58,16	3 юн
54	Паркаев Владимир	2011	!!!!!	0.58,31	3 юн
55	Гриченко Владислав	2012	!!!!!	0.58,68	3 юн
56	Сопронюк Артём	2010		0.58,73	3 юн
57	Белоус Михаил	2010		0.58.69	3 юн
58	Кирназаров Марат	2012		0.59,26	3 юн
59	Ермиков Александр	2011	!!!!!	0.59,35	3 юн
60	Саенко Семён	2011		0.59,54	3 юн
61	Павлов Денис	2010		0.59,99	3 юн
62	Стрельцоыв Игорь	2010		1.00,03	3 юн
63	Есипов Сергей	2011		1.00,79	3 юн
64	Детков Евгений	2010		1.01,15	3 юн
65	Янчеленко Георгий	2011		1.01,44	3 юн
66	Вятчинок Станислав	2012	!!!!	1.01,47	3 юн
50	Zar milon Craimenab	2012		1.01,17	2 1011

67	Сириченко Иван	2011		1.01,85	3 юн
68	Сивцов Степан	2011		1.02,00	3 юн
69	Филоненко Игорь	2012		1.02,03	3 юн
70	Беляев Богдан	2011		1.02,17	3 юн
71	Шкробатов Николай	2012		1.02,69	
72	Духовской Егор	2012		1.03,37	
	Рыбальченко				
73	Тимофей	2010		1.04,50	
74	Крыштафович Андрей	2013		1.05,64	
75	Самченко Алексей	2011		1.06,00	
76	Канов Владислав	2012		1.07,65	
77	Зайцев Иван	2011	!!!!!	1.08,70	
78	Понамарёв Владимир	2011		1.09,09	
79	Гришкевич Никита	2012		1.09,19	
80	Чеверда Антон	2011		1.09,43	
81	Самарин Данил	2011	!!!!!	1.10,19	
82	Клюхин Илья	2011		1.10,49	
	Лизогубенко				
83	Александр	2010	!!!!!	1.11,73	
84	Борсук Сергей	2011		1.12,37	
85	Лукьянчук Сергей	2011		1.12,90	
86	Фомин Игорь	2010		1.12,94	
87	Остапчук Михаил	2013		1.13,36	
88	Янчиленко Фёдор	2013		1.13,37	
	Моностырецкий				
89	Кирилл	2012		1.13,38	
90	Клюшин Кирилл	2011	!!!!	1.13,57	
91	Качкан Максим	2012		1.13,85	
92	Фрузанов Георгий	2011		1.13,89	
93	Рушинцев Максим	2011	!!!!!	1.19,15	
94	Душкин Максим	2012		1.19,37	
95	Оношкин Константин	2010	!!!!!	1.23,09	
96	Станкевич Дмитрий	2011		1.24,14	
97	Петров Иван	2012		1.24,14	
98	Марцинкевич Иван	2012		1.31,42	
99	Гордей Степан	2012		1.35,04	

гл. судья

Киреев В.Г.